Elpas
Active RFID/RTLS Solutions
Asset Tracking Tag
Description
The Elpas Asset Tracking Tag from Visonic Technologies
(VT) is a miniature, unified active long-range Radio
Frequency (RFID) and Infrared device designed for the
real-time tracking of mobile assets or people.

Visit: www.visonictech.com
Asset Tracking Tag - Data Sheet  V4.0 – Sept. 08
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
5-ETC00433C Asset Tracking Tag, IR/RF/LF, 433MHz, 5/10/60
*5-ETC00433C-1 Asset Tracking Tag, IR/RF/LF, 433MHz, 5/5/60
5-ETC00433C-2 Asset Tracking Tag, IR/RF/LF, 433MHz, 30/10/60
5-ETC00433C-3 Asset Tracking Tag, RF/LF, 433MHz, 10/60
*5-ETC00433C-4 Asset Tracking Tag, RF/LF, 433MHz, 5/60
5-ETC00433C-5 Asset Tracking Tag, RF/LF, 433MHz, 10/60, No Tamper
*For usage outside of the United States.
Accessories
Part Number Description
5-ETC09001 Equipment Clip (5 units)
5-ETC09002 Belt Clip (5 units)
5-ETC09003 Lanyard (5 units)
5-ETC09004 Personnel Identity Badge - Label Covers (25 pcs)
5-BC012430 3.0V lithium battery, CR 2430 (25 units)
Office Locations
  VT World Headquarters
  Tel Aviv, Israel